
12.95

11.95

4.95

6.95

6.95

14.95

MP 
 

12.95 

7.95

12.95

Appetizers
Fried Calamari 

Shrimp Cocktail in the shell  /  6

Garlic Bread

Mozzarella Sticks

Garlic Bread with Mozzarella

Baked Stuffed Clams  /  3

Maine Steamers 
Served with broth & butter

Mussels 
Served with garlic & white wine

Clams on the half shell  /  6

Oysters on the half shell  /  6

14.95

17.95

18.95

18.95

18.95

Salads
Garden  8.50  /  Greek  9.75  /  Caesar  8.50

Caesar or Garden salad with:

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Shrimp

Sea Scallops

Salmon  /  Grilled or Cajun

Swordfish  /  Grilled or Cajun
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 Clam Chowder
New England Style

Rhode Island Style

6.95 

6.95 

4.95

4.95

CUP BOWL

3.95

5.75

5.95

7.95

6.95

5.50

18.95

7.95

 8.75

 7.95

 7.95

  MP

7.95

9.75

9.95

11.95

10.95

9.50

22.95

11.95

12.75

11.95

11.95

  MP

Sandwiches
Plates served with  
french fries & coleslaw

Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Chicken Tenders 

BLT 

Grilled Cheese

Lobster Grilled Cheese

Grilled Chicken Breast

Tuna Melt

Tuna Fish Salad

Scrod

Softshell Crab  / S /

SIDE PL ATE

Seafood Rolls
Plates served with  
french fries & coleslaw

Lobster Roll

Clam Strip Roll

Whole Clam Roll

Shrimp Roll

Scallop Roll

Oyster Roll

22.95

14.95

MP

17.95

20.95

MP

18.95

10.95

MP

13.95

16.95

MP

SIDE PL ATE

T H E  S A N D P I P E R

Onion Rings

French Fries

Coleslaw

7.95

4.75

3.50

Side Orders

Baked & Broiled  
Lunch Specials
Served with salad or coleslaw &  
french fries or baked potato

Baked Stuffed Clams

Baked Stuffed Shrimp

Broiled Scrod

Broiled Salmon

15.95

18.95

17.95

17.95
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Calamari

Clam Strips

Whole Clams

Shrimp

Scallops

Oysters

Scrod

14.95

14.95

MP

16.95

18.95

MP

15.95

Fresh Fried Plates
Served with french fries & coleslaw

161 Cosey Beach Ave, East Haven
sandpipereasthaven.com

S / denotes seasonal menu item.
18% gratuity will be added to parties of five or more.

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illness.



28.95

34.

20.95

21.95

Angus Beef Steaks  
& Chicken
Served with salad or coleslaw & french fries  
or baked potato

New York Strip Steak 

Filet Mignon 

Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast

Grilled Chicken Breast Teriyaki
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T H E  S A N D P I P E R

Fresh Fried Seafood
Plates served with french fries  
& coleslaw

Calamari

Clam Strips

Whole Clams

Shrimp

Scallops

Oysters	

Scrod

Softshell Crab 
Single or Twin  / S /

Combination Plate 
Sole, scallops, shrimp & clam strips

20.95

20.95

MP

22.95

24.95

MP

22.95

MP

 
28.95

20.95

22.95

22.95 

24.95

29.95

Pasta Dishes 
Served with a side salad

Chicken Parmigiana over Linguine

Shrimp Parmigiana over Linguine

Fresh Clams over Linguine 
White or Red 

Shrimp Scampi over Linguine

Zuppa di Pesce  /  White or Red 
Shrimp, scallops, clams, mussels & calamari 

22.95

23.95

MP

24.95

26.95

28.95

Broiled Seafood  
Dinners
Served with salad or coleslaw & french fries  
or baked potato

Scrod

Salmon  /  Grilled or Cajun

Swordfish  /  Grilled or Cajun

Sea Scallops Casserole

Shrimp & Scallop Combination

Seafood Combination   
Scrod, scallops & shrimp

16.95

16.95

MP

18.95

20.95

MP

—
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SIDE PL ATE

Lobster
Served with salad or coleslaw & french fries  
or baked potato

Steamed Lobster

Steamed Lobster with Steamers

Baked Stuffed Lobster

MP

MP

MP

Baked Stuffed  
Seafood Dinners
Served alongside our homemade crabmeat 
stuffing, with salad or coleslaw & french fries 
or baked potato

Shrimp

Filet of Sole

Seafood Combination 
Scrod, sole, clam & shrimp

24.95

24.95

28.95 
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s Served with french fries

Hot dog

Grilled Cheese

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Chicken Tenders

Clam Strips

6.75 

6.75

6.75

6.95

6.95

10.75

161 Cosey Beach Ave, East Haven
sandpipereasthaven.com

S / denotes seasonal menu item.
18% gratuity will be added to parties of five or more.

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illness.


